
EGLL Fall 2024 -- Jimmy Moore Schedule

Day of

Week Date Time Field Division Team Name Manager Team Name Manager

Monday 30-Sep-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP1 Chris Cymbolin MP2 Brittney Langley

Thursday 3-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Jim Seliga MP5 Jason Price

Monday 7-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Joshua Thomas MP1 Chris Cymbolin

Thursday 10-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Jim Seliga MP2 Brittney Langley

Monday 14-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP5 Jason Price MP4 Jim Seliga

Tuesday 15-Oct-2024 5:30 PM Jimmy Moore T-Ball TB2 Brooke Walters TB1 John Weatherford

Thursday 17-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP1 Chris Cymbolin MP3 Joshua Thomas

Friday 18-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB MIN1 Dillon Bowers MIN3 Scott Hartling

Monday 21-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP2 Brittney Langley MP4 Jim Seliga

Thursday 24-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP5 Jason Price MP3 Joshua Thomas

Monday 28-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Jim Seliga MP1 Chris Cymbolin

Tuesday 29-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Jim Seliga MP2 Brittney Langley

Wednesday 30-Oct-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP2 Brittney Langley MP3 Joshua Thomas

Friday 1-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore Minor BB MIN1 Dillon Bowers MIN5 Chris Hart

Monday 4-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP2 Brittney Langley MP1 Chris Cymbolin

Thursday 7-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP5 Jason Price MP4 Jim Seliga

Monday 11-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP1 Chris Cymbolin MP3 Joshua Thomas

Thursday 14-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP2 Brittney Langley MP4 Jim Seliga

Monday 18-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP4 Jim Seliga MP5 Jason Price

Thursday 21-Nov-2024 6:00 PM Jimmy Moore MP BB MP3 Joshua Thomas MP1 Chris Cymbolin

Visitor Home

Printed: 9/21/2024 11:06 AM Page 1 of 1 Fall_2024_Game_Schedule, Ver 0001


